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NY PSC Tariff No. 6 - TELEPHONE
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St at us:
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Ef fective Date: 09/01/2017

Section: 7 Leaf: 17

Revision: 3

Supercedes Revision: 2

7.10 PAETEC ADVANTAGE FEATURE PACK

Section 7 - SPECIAL SERVICES AND PROGRAMS (Cont’d)

Current Customers of the Company will be offered a month-to-month or a one to three
year agreement for Feature Pack offerings. Current late payment and verified account
code charges will be applied. This service is not available in all areas at this time.

1.

Basic Service Features:

Business Lines

PBX Trunk

Remote Call Forward Lines
Additional Paths

Features:

Hunting

Caller ID

Caller ID with name

Call Waiting

Call Waiting Deluxe ID

Call Waiting Deluxe with name
Call Forwarding

Call Forwarding Don’t Answer
Call Forwarding Busy

CF busy/don’t answer

Remote Access to Call Forwarding

3 Way Calling

Speed Calling 8

Speed Calling 30

Call Tracing

Call Return

Call Block

Repeat Dialing
Anonymous Call Rejection
Custom Ring — 1 Number
Customer Ring — 2 Numbers
Touch Tone

Minimum Maximum

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$5.00
$15.00
$15.00 (1)
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$10.00
$15.00 (1)
$15.00 (1)
$10.00
$5.00
$10.00
$10.00
$15.00
$5.00
$10.00
$5.00
$10.00
$10.00
$15.00 (1)
$20.00 (1)
$5.00

Issued By: Senior Regulatory Counsel, 4001 Rodney Parham Rd., Little Rock, AR 72212

Cancel | ed effective 10/29/2017.



