NY PSC Tariff No. 6 - TELEPHONE	Section: 7 Leaf: 17
PAETEC Communications, Inc.	Revision: 3
Effective Date: 09/01/2017	Supercedes Revision: 2

Section 7 - SPECIAL SERVICES AND PROGRAMS (Cont'd)

7.10 PAETEC ADVANTAGE FEATURE PACK

Current Customers of the Company will be offered a month-to-month or a one to three year agreement for Feature Pack offerings. Current late payment and verified account code charges will be applied. This service is not available in all areas at this time.

1.	Basic Service Features:	Minimum	Maximum
	Business Lines	\$0.00	\$25.00
	PBX Trunk	\$0.00	\$25.00
	Remote Call Forward Lines	\$0.00	\$25.00
	Additional Paths	\$0.00	\$25.00
2.	Features:		
	Hunting	\$0.00	\$5.00
	Caller ID	\$0.00	\$15.00
	Caller ID with name	\$0.00	\$15.00 (I)
	Call Waiting	\$0.00	\$15.00
	Call Waiting Deluxe ID	\$0.00	\$15.00
	Call Waiting Deluxe with name	\$0.00	\$15.00
	Call Forwarding	\$0.00	\$10.00
	Call Forwarding Don't Answer	\$0.00	\$15.00 (I)
	Call Forwarding Busy	\$0.00	\$15.00 (I)
	CF busy/don't answer	\$0.00	\$10.00
	Remote Access to Call Forwarding	\$0.00	\$5.00
	3 Way Calling	\$0.00	\$10.00
	Speed Calling 8	\$0.00	\$10.00
	Speed Calling 30	\$0.00	\$15.00
	Call Tracing	\$0.00	\$5.00
	Call Return	\$0.00	\$10.00
	Call Block	\$0.00	\$5.00
	Repeat Dialing	\$0.00	\$10.00
	Anonymous Call Rejection	\$0.00	\$10.00
	Custom Ring – 1 Number	\$0.00	\$15.00 (I)
	Customer Ring – 2 Numbers	\$0.00	\$20.00 (I)
	Touch Tone	\$0.00	\$5.00

Issued By: Senior Regulatory Counsel, 4001 Rodney Parham Rd., Little Rock, AR 72212